Composition of Every Portfolio

Tax Type
Bonds Bonds
Outstanding Outstanding
Tax Type as of 8/1/2015 Percentage
AMT $1,651,299,296.55 51.88868 %
Taxable 915,825,799.03 28.77794 %
NonAMT 615,263,383.96 19.33338 %
Total $3,182,388,479.54 100.00000 %
Insurance Type
Bonds Bonds
Bond Outstanding Outstanding
Insurer as of 8/1/2015 Percentage
Uninsured $1,409,975,000.00 44.30556 %
Uninsured 362,335,000.00 11.38563 %
Uninsured 271,010,000.00 8.51593 %
Uninsured 242,530,000.00 7.62101 %
NPFGC 162,340,000.00 5.10120 %
AGM 129,035,000.00 4.05466 %
Uninsured 120,935,649.00 3.80015 %
Uninsured 105,608,621.64 3.31853 %
Uninsured 83,500,000.00 2.62382 %
FGIC 74,200,000.00 2.33158 %
AGM 67,140,000.00 2.10974 %
Uninsured 54,238,531.58 1.70433 %
Uninsured 49,410,000.00 1.55261 %
AMBAC 25,070,000.00 0.78777 %
NPFGC 24,200,000.00 0.76044 %
Uninsured 860,677.32 0.02705 %
Total $3,182,388,479.54 100.00000 %



Bond
Rate Type

Rate Type

Bonds
Outstanding
as of 8/1/2015

Bonds
Outstanding
Percentage

Fixed

VRDO

Index

Pass-Through
Auction
VRDLO
R-Floats
Total

$1,917,165,775.41
659,940,000.00
414,936,144.97
75,221,559.16
69,840,000.00
23,785,000.00
21,500,000.00

60.24298 %
20.73725 %
13.03851 %
2.36368 %
2.19458 %
0.74739 %
0.67559 %

$3,182,388,479.54

100.00000 %



